
North Dakota District Office 
657 2nd Avenue North, Room 360, Fargo, ND 58102 

Phone: 701-239-5131 
Fax: 202-481-0075 

Website: https://www.sba.gov/nd  
Office Email: north.dakota@sba.gov  

 
Bismarck Area Office 

1200 Memorial Highway, Bismarck, ND 58504 
Phone: 701-250-4303 

 
Grand Forks Area Office 

102 North 4th Street, Suite 104, Grand Forks, ND 58203 
Phone: 701-746-5160 

 
For Offer Letters and other 8(a) contracting issues 

Email: sherri.komrosky@sba.gov  
 

Title Name Email Phone Fax 

District Director Alan Haut alan.haut@sba.gov 701-239-5049 202-481-0131 

Deputy District Director Sherri Komrosky sherri.komrosky@sba.gov 701-239-5658 202-481-6432 

Outreach & Marketing Specialist Nadine Phillips nadine.phillips@sba.gov 701-239-5657  

Lender Relations Specialist Deb Kantrud deborah.kantrud@sba.gov 701-239-5497 202-481-2916 

Public Affairs Specialist Sheri Weston sheri.weston@sba.gov 701-239-5044 202-481-5576 

Senior Area Manager for 
Bismarck Area Office Hetti Cekalla hettianne.cekalla@sba.gov 701-250-4303 202-481-4357 

Senior Area Manager for Grand 
Forks Area Office Eric Giltner eric.giltner@sba.gov 701-746-5160 202-481-1873 
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